 B
all Valves
Ball Valves
Features
VUBVS, VUBVST-920 Series
Applicable Fluid
Water, Air, Nitrogen gas, Inert gas like Helium, and non-corrosive
gas and liquid.

all Valves
Ball Valves
Ordering Information
S
④②③ ⑤
T
⑥ End Connections
 1 : Thread Type
 9 : 　     　Type
② Valve Series
③ Body Material
 Stainless Steel
④ Valve Type
 BVS: One-piece Seat
　　　　　 Ball Valves
⑤ Valve Type
 　Blank: 2-Way Valve
 T : 3-Way Valve
① Actuator Type
 APR  : Spring Back Type
 APDM : Double Acting Type
 Blank: Manual Type
⑦ Working Pressure
 20 : 206 bar
⑧ Panel Mount Type
   AN : 1/8 NPT
 BN : 1/4 NPT
   CN : 3/8 NPT
 DN : 1/2 NPT
 A : Rc 1/8
 B : Rc 1/4
 C : Rc 3/8
 D : Rc 1/2
⑪ Handle Color
⑩ Ori�ce
 Blank : Standard
      S : Small
⑫ Key Lock
 Blank : without Key Lock
  KL : with Key Lock
⑬ 　　　 Type
APR B
⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑪
S
⑩
KL
⑫⑨①
V
⑬
⑨ Connection Sizes
  1.6 :          1/16in.
  3.2 :          1/8in.
  6.35 :          1/4in.
  9.52 :          3/8in.
  12.7 :          1/2in.
 19.05 :          3/4in.
 3 :          3mm
 6 :          6mm
 8 :          8mm
 10 :          10mm
 12 :          12mm
Note: In the case of Thread Type,
 "-" is not added before ⑨.
Handle Color Code
Blue –B
Green –G
Orange –YR
Red –RE
Yellow –Y
Black –
 PRODUCT CATALOG 129